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13° Trofeo Citta di Rovereto - 2° Memorial Lino Barbiero

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero

Rovereto, Domenica 12/06/2022 - 09:29

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Cor

Atleta

BONIVENTO LUCA
BARBIERO FEDERICO
FOTIA DANIELE

SELVA ATTILIO

TOMASI GIUSEPPE
FRANZATO DAVIDE
TONAZZOLLI MARCO
PADRINI BRIAN

TONDI FEDERICO
PEGORARO RICCARDO
ALOISI GABRIELE
GASPARINI DANIELE
PIVA AMOS

MIOLO TOMMASO
NESTORINI ALESSANDRO
BRUGNARA GABRIELE
VANZAN ALESSANDRO
RETTORE GIANLUCA
MOSANER DANIELE ETIENNE
CAVINATO SEBASTIANO
ZILIO EDOARDO
FERRULLI ALBERTO
ALOISI FILIPPO
ASTEFANI DAVID STEFAN
BISINELLI MATTIA
PICCARRETA ALESSANDRO
TAMANINI GIOVANNI
KOCOBASHI FRANCESCO
COMPIANI GIACOMO
SHAULLI RIKARDO

LIXI LUCA

BRIGHENTI TOMMASO
SACCON SAMUELE
NALETTO ALBERTO
PIZZATO NICOLO'
PULCRANO SEBASTIAN
ZULIANI RICCARDO

DE ANDREA FEDERICO
MUCA GABRIEL
BRESCIANI LEONARDO
PAIN RICCARDO FEDERICO
FACINCANI MATTIA
BALDESSARELLI GIULIO
GRISENTI ALESSIO
CHISTE' BACEDA PIETRO

Cassa Rurale
AltoGarda \Rovereto
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Serie
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Sponrt Academy

Societa

NUOTATORI TRENTINI

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
VETROCAR CSS VERONA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

LENO 2001 SSD

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

NUOTATORI TRENTINI

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

LENO 2001 SSD

LENO 2001 SSD

NUOTATORI TRENTINI

arena
X 2

Foglion. 1
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N
natatoria

Esordienti A M

Tempo

01:00.77
01:01.21
01:02.47
01:03.40
01:03.57
01:03.76
01:05.51
01:05.81
01:05.99
01:06.11
01:06.24
01:06.40
01:07.56
01:08.06
01:08.54
01:08.96
01:09.37
01:09.64
01:09.96
01:10.08
01:10.31
01:10.82
01:11.37
01:11.71
01:12.65
01:12.83
01:13.50
01:13.54
01:13.66
01:13.78
01:14.18
01:14.28
01:15.06
01:16.93
01:16.94
01:19.07
01:20.51
01:20.94
01:21.33
01:22.43
01:25.06
01:32.57
01:36.32
01:44.86
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Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

VERETO
ALLAGARINA

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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